

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Ist on A/c Bill</u>					
Name of work :- Construction of Road					
and -D Works from Nautan Jagdishpur					
PMGSY Path to Babu Sahab tolg					
under MMGSY.					
Agency :- Grandhu chhabar construction					
PVT LTD.					
Agst No :- 121 MMGSY of 2020-21					
Date of Agt :- 24-07-2021					
Rate :- below 5.51%					

Date of commencement :-

Date of completion :-

Date of entry :-

Measurement

Item No. $\textcircled{1}$ Providing and
fixing of working benchmark
pillars - - -

1 x 1.40 Km = 1.40 Km

Item No. $\textcircled{2}$ Providing and
fixing of - - - reference pillars.

1 x 1.40 Km = 1.40 Km

Item No. $\textcircled{3}$ clearing and
grubbing road land - - -

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
1st on A/c Bill					
All ofy vide T.M.B.					
Item No. ① Providing and fixing of working benchmark Pillars.					
P/1 item No. 1/1					
1.40 km @ RS 3781.08/km RS 5293.00					
Item No. ② providing and fixing of - - - Reference Pillars.					
P/1 item No. 2/2					
1.40 km @ RS 1747.50/km RS 2446.00					
Item No. ③ clearing and grubbing road land - - -					
P/1-2 item No. 3/3					
0.966 Ha @ RS 51133.76/Ha RS 49395.00					
Item No. ④ Excavation for roadway in soil using manual means - - -					
P/2 item No. 4/4					
128.32 m ³ @ RS 74.16/m ³ RS 9516.00					
Item No. ⑤ Construction of embankment with material - 1000m/emp.					
P/2 item No. 5/5					
607.50 m ³ @ RS 175.22/m ³ RS 106446.00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. ⑥ Construction of embankment with material					
--- 100 m Road.					
P/2-3 item No. 6/6					
1149.75 M ³ @ RS 141.14/M ³					RS 162275.00
Item No. ⑦ Earthwork in excavation for foundation ---					
P/3 item No. 7/28					
78.308 M ³ @ RS 269.32/M ³					RS 21089.00
Item No. ⑧ Providing M15 PCC					
1:2:5:5 as knelling ---					
P/3 item No. 8/29					
14.228 M ³ @ RS 5621.32/M ³					RS 79978.00
Item No. ⑨ Providing Concrete for plain/reinforced ---					
P/3 item No. 9/30					
67.908 M ³ @ RS 6428.57/M ³					RS 436551.00
Item No. ⑩ Providing and laying RCC pipe NPS --- 600mm dia.					
P/3-4 item No. 10/31					
37.50 M @ RS 2580.09/M					RS 96753.00
Item No. ⑪ Construction of					

Continuation

Below	5.51% as per Rgt (-)	RS 163513.00
		RS 2804065.00
		/
200		AI
20/03/21		19/03/21
AZ		J.E.

Scanned with CamScanner